CELEBRATING EXCELLENCE IN THE BRIDGES NETWORK







Bridges is a LISC model that helps adults who are unemployed and underemployed train for, land, and advance in jobs in local growth industries by helping them overcome the roadblocks to success. The Bridges Network is currently made up of seven neighborhood-based agencies with nearly 60 Bridges team members serving hundreds of Indianapolis families every year.



LISC Indianapolis launched the Building Bridges
Award Program in 2023 to celebrate the
outstanding contributions, initiative and leadership
in the Bridges to Career Opportunities (Bridges)
Network.

The Building Bridges Awards formally recognizes five award recipients nominated by their peers across distinct categories:

- Team Impact
- Coaching Champion
- Rockstar Rookie
- Spotlight Leader
- Quality Career Navigation Community Award, presented by EmployIndy

Nominations are reviewed by a judging committee is comprised of LISC Indianapolis Local Advisory Board members, LISC National staff, and ecosystem partners.

The Building Bridges Awards is a local staple championing how exemplary coaching and education can make a real difference across Indianapolis' communities.

LISC INDIANAPOLIS

TIMELINE AND EVENT DETAILS

Application Timeline

January 6, 2025: Application Portal Opens March 2, 2025: Application Deadline

Event Details

Date: April 2025 (Date TBD) 10 a.m. Networking & Coffee

11:00 a.m. - 1 p.m.: Program and Lunch

Location: Biltwell Event Center

Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting Sponsor: \$10,000

- Presenting naming rights for the event
- Inclusion of logo on all event materials
- Representative to make brief remarks at Awards program
- Logo included on screen at event
- Logo included (one) pre- and post-event newsletter
- Included in all PR efforts including Award press releases
- Logo/link on event LISC webpage
- Premier inclusion in pre- and postevent social media posts
- 5 tickets to Awards program

Award Sponsor: \$5,000

- Naming rights for one Award
- Inclusion of logo on all event materials
- Representative to make Award announcement on stage at event
- Logo included on screen at event
- Logo included (one) pre- and postevent newsletter
- Included in all PR efforts including Award press releases
- Logo/link on event LISC webpage
- Premier inclusion in pre- and post-event social media posts
- 5 tickets to Awards program

Corporate Sponsor: \$2,000 | Nonprofit Sponsor: \$1,000

- Logo included on screen at event
- Logo included (one) pre- and post-event newsletter
- Logo/link on event LISC webpage
- Logo included in pre- and post-event social media posts
- 2 tickets to Awards program

For more details on the Building Bridges Awards Program, please visit: www.lisc.org/BuildingBridges.

LISC INDIANAPOLIS

Questions?
Ephraim Palmero, Program Officer
LISC Indianapolis
epalmero@lisc.org